
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 07827052 

Name of Company 
{a) Insert full name of (a) JMG Building Limited 
company 

{b) Insert full name and 1 (b) 

addresses Darren Edwards 
Aspect Plus Limited 
40a Station Road 
Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2TR 

(c) insert date the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the Company's 
affairs as at 28 April 2015 (c) 

Signed eg Date _ 28 April 2015 

P ter” For Official Use 
resenters name, 

address and reference Aspect Plus Limited Liquidation Section \ Post Room 
(if any) 40a Station Road 

Upminster 
Essex 
RMi4 2TR = 

a 
w 
“4 

Zz *A46ESZIB* 
ma A27 30/04/2015 #169 

— COMPANIES HOUSE _ 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of JMG Building Limited 

on the 28 April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName “SK ta? GEILE LO 

Signed SLL GL 
Dated ZE/. LE Vd L = 

Signature SELF Date 2e/s L/; zs 
Va v oe é 



JMG Building Limited 

A—- Summary of Assets 

Assets: 

Tax Refund - PAYE 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Vi 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

11,594 Uncertain 

11,594 

Nik. 

net 25 fo] LS 



A1— Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Total assets available to unsecured non-preferential creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

HM Revenue & Customs — VAT 

HM Revenue & Customs — Corporation Tax 

Estimated deficiency as regards unsecured non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shares of £1 Each 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

VA 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

Nit 

NIL 

7,000 

12,858 

NIL 

NIL 

(19,858) 

(19,858) 

(1) 

(19,859) 

Date 



Ss 
7
7
 
D
E
 

aed 

IE 
PE 

0 
00 

8
8
6
1
3
 

S|ejoL 

" 
avs 

049 
° 

00 8S8'¢h5 
"moBse/9 ‘26662 ¥0G Od ‘ELLOS Suoneiadg 19 

suiorsng ®g enuened WH 

: 
ZZ\ 

8
6
A
N
 

‘aud 
UodT 

a
y
s
e
o
m
a
y
 

‘'uo}Uaqbu07 

° 
00 00048 

"mai, 41d UOILS 'ZOZE del WH 
‘NHOI 

suorsno ®@ enuenedt NH 
